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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

International Terminal Area Pavement
Project Name: Rehab Phase 1 – O’Hare lnt’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 96200 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, May 24, 2011 Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room #1

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Jim Ryan Concrete Structures Jryan@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Construction
Company mkovalsky@rauschconstruction.com 708-363-3306

Don Dugan Rossi Contractors ddugan@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Mike Madsen Rabine Paving Mikemadsen@rabinepaving.com 815-675-0555

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828

Scott Faber Lindahl Brothers, Inc scottf@lindahlbros.com 630-595-1080

Bill Madden Plote Construction bmadden@plote.com 847-628-6182

Ken Lee Chicago Dept of Aviation Av00217@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3711

Rob Rucinski Reyes Group Ltd robrucinski@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100

John Antonoglu Primera Engineers jantonoglu@primerachicago.com 312-242-6369
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Tony Laudando Rossi Contractors tlaudando@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Alan Dadian CARE PLUS Alan.dadian@cityofchicago.org 630-715-6111

Kyle Schultz CARE PLUS Kyle.schultz@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4918

Greg Palis Chicago Dept of Aviation Av00984@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic Inc gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement
Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Jamie Noe CARE PLUS Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Carl Sassolino Chicago Dept of Aviation csassolino@cityofchicago.org 773-842-4376

Tom Coleman DSI Associates tcoleman@dsiassociates.com 630-930-8788

R. Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakas@cityofchciago.org 773-447-4881

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697

Peter Antosh CARE PLUS peter.antosh@cityofchicago.org 773-894-8920

.


